10° CORRIDA DE SERTAJEJA

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

938
917
391
956
947
910
936
933
941
927
389
392
911
913
965
966
912
946
923
940
950
943
482
929
952
961
944
922
971
964
984

Nome
EVERTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
MATEUS AUGUSTO
EDUARDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
CLAUDINEI SOARES
IGOR MALTA DE QUADROS
DINK MENDES
ALTAIR SCHIAVO DA SILVA
RENATO DUTRA
GENIVALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ORLANDO ANTONIO DA SILVA
WAGNER FERNANDES DA SILVA
ILIAN HUDSON DA SILVA SANTOS
GUILHERME SALLES
MARCOS MARIO MORAES
MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO LUCAS FERNANDES
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
ALEX CALANDRO DA SILVA
LUIS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
JOAO DAMASCENO NETO
THIAGO BARBOSA
CLOVIS FARIAS
JULIO CESAR MISAEL
LEANDRO JEFERSON FLAUSINO

VANDERLEI DORNELAS DE ALBERGARIA

UELISSON LEANDRO BUENO
VICTOR HUGO REGHIN DE OLIVEIRA
JOAQUIM LOPES DE ANDRADE
HAYLTON CARMO FRANCO

WELLINGTON AUGUSTO LIMA MORENO

Relatoério emitido em 01/07/2024 as 10:04:36
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ldd.

39
25
40
45
43
18
36
39
37
34
53
38
18
24
51
52
18
44
33
36
41
35
38
34
43
46
37
29
62
51
25

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3539 -
M2529 -
M4044 -
M4549 -
M4044 -
M1819 1
M3539 1
M3539 2
M3539 3
M3034 1
M5054 1
M3539 4
M1819 2
M2024 1
M5054 2
M5054 3
M1819 3
M4044 1
M3034 2
M3539 5
M4044 2
M3539 6
M3539 -
M3034 3
M4044 3
M4549 1
M3539 7
M2529 1
Me064 1
M5054 4
M2529 2

Equipe

Tempo
00:19:01
00:19:15
00:19:37
00:20:18
00:20:39
00:20:59
00:22:59
00:21:19
00:21:25
00:21:42
00:22:05
00:22:05
00:22:26
00:24:27
00:22:36
00:22:45
00:23:05
00:23:10
00:25:20
00:23:39
00:23:49
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:26:15
00:26:46
00:24:50
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:13
00:25:18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:01
00:19:15
00:19:37
00:20:18
00:20:39
00:18:58
00:20:57
00:21:19
00:21:25
00:21:42
00:22:05
00:22:05
00:22:26
00:22:26
00:22:36
00:22:45
00:23:05
00:23:10
00:23:19
00:23:39
00:23:49
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:44
00:24:50
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:13
00:25:18



10° CORRIDA DE SERTAJEJA

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

931
924
959
969
939
957
970
942
987
986
953
988
949
945
920
916
836
746
393
390
967
955
925
928
837
370
963
974
948
388
926
930

Nome
LUCAS CALEGARI
ALYSSON RODRIGO PINTO MARTINS
RENALDO BATISTA GONGCALVES
NILSON LOPES DO ROSARIO
LUIS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
MAIKO LUIS ODIZIO
PAULO DONIZETI DE SOUZA
RODRIGO LEAL COELHO
ANDRE LUIZ PANIZIO
RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARCO AURELIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL REIS FRANCO
FERNANDO FAUSTO
ADEVANIR BUENO PUCCI
PAULO CESAR DOS SANTOS SILVERIO
GABRIEL AUGUSTO
TIAGO BENEDITO VIEIRA
JOAO CARLOS BARBOSA SILVA
ROBERTO PARDINI JUNIOR
ANTONIO NORBERTO DE SOUZA
CLAUDINEI LUIZ DOS REIS
SILVIO SIQUEIRA
ANGELO VINICIUS LIDO
JOAO ANTONIO BARCELOS DA CRUZ
LUIZ ROBERTO SCHENFERD
FERNANDO SOUZA FRAZOL
FABIO FOGLIA
JOSE CLAUDINO ALVES
EDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA
ERICK MASSASHI YOKOTA
LUAN POLI

Relatoério emitido em 01/07/2024 as 10:04:36
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ldd.

34
30
47
58
38
45
56
39
40
54
42
20
41
44
26
27
30
47
43
63
59
42
34
34
62
38
53
69
43
72
34
33

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 4
M3034 5
M4549 2
M5559 1
M3539 8
M4549 3
M5559 2
M3539
M4044 4
M5054 5
M4044 5
M2024 2
M4044 6
M4044 7
M2529 3
M2529 4
M3034 6
M4549 4
M4044 8
Me064 2
M5559 3
M4044 9
M3034 7
M3034
Me064 3
M3539 10
M5054 6
M6569 1
M4044 10
M7074 1
M3034 9
M3034 10

Equipe

Tempo
00:27:27
00:27:43
00:25:52
00:25:54
00:26:00
00:26:24
00:28:29
00:26:31
00:28:35
00:26:42
00:29:02
00:27:07
00:27:15
00:27:46
00:27:54
00:28:08
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:20
00:28:32
00:29:09
00:29:17
00:29:30
00:29:45
00:29:54
00:31:56
00:30:14
00:30:24
00:31:04
00:31:24

00:31:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:25
00:25:41
00:25:52
00:25:54
00:26:00
00:26:24
00:26:27
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:42
00:27:01
00:27:07
00:27:15
00:27:46
00:27:54
00:28:08
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:20
00:28:32
00:29:09
00:29:17
00:29:30
00:29:45
00:29:54
00:29:54
00:30:14
00:30:24
00:31:04
00:31:24

00:31:24



10° CORRIDA DE SERTAJEJA

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

Relatoério emitido em 01/07/2024 as 10:04:36

Num.

985
360
935
362
978
958
364
954
960
914
973
968
918
932
977

Nome
FRANCISCO CARLOS
BRUNO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO JUNIOR LIDO
RUAN CARLOS DE SOUZA
LAZARO ARAUJO
MARCELO DE SOUZA
SILAS DAVI ZARANTONELLO
RODRIGO NOBUMASSA FUKUDA
ROBERVAL BATISTA DO CARMO
ISAQUE COBIANCHI DE MELLO
JOAO BEZERRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO CLAUDIO ADRIANO

MATHEUS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA GODOI
LUIS FERNANDO FIRMINO DEMETRIO

JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ KL

ldd.

64
34
38
34
72
49
23
43
46
21
67
59
30
35
42

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6064 4
M3034 11
M3539 11
M3034 12
M7074 2
M4549 5
M2024 3
M4044 11
M4549 6
M2024 4
M6569 2
M5559 4
M3034 13
M3539 12
M4044 12

Equipe

Tempo
00:31:36
00:32:42
00:32:45
00:32:47
00:33:07
00:33:50
00:33:52
00:37:53
00:38:12
00:38:27
00:40:01
00:40:13
00:40:25
00:43:59
00:46:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:36
00:32:42
00:32:45
00:32:47
00:33:07
00:33:50
00:33:52
00:37:53
00:38:12
00:38:27
00:40:01
00:40:13
00:40:25
00:43:59
00:46:12



